am am am
likeston, Wharncliffe Road dep 5.55 6.55 7.55 8.58 9.55 10.58 11.58
Hewdigate Arms 6.02 F.02 5.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02
Wes=t Hallam Crossroads 6.06 .06 .06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06
West Hallam White Hart 6.03 T.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08
Stanley White Hart 612 T2 812 912 10.12 11.12 1212
Cakwood Kings Corner 6.16 716 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16
Chaddesden Wilmot Arms 6.21 . 8.22 9.2 10.21 11.21 12.21
Chaddesden Lane End 6.24 T7.24 8.26 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24
Derby Bus Station 6.33 .33 8.35 8.33 10.33 11.33 12.33
E E E E E E
pm pm pm pm pm pm
lIkeston, Wharncliffe Road dep 12.58 1.58 2.58 3.58 4,58 6.08
Hewdigate Arms 1.02 2.02 302 4.02 LX) 613
West Hallam Crossroads 1.06 2.06 306 4.06 5.08 6.13
West Hallam White Hart 1.08 2.05 308 405 510 6.20
Stanley White Hart 1.12 212 312 412 514 6.24
Cakwood Kings Corner 1.16 216 316 4.16 LR b 6.28
Chaddesden Wilmot Arms 1.21 2 vl | 4.2 h23 6.33
Chaddesden Lane End 1.24 2.24 24 4.24 5.26 6.36
Derby Bus Station 1.33 2.33 333 4.33 5.36 6.46

E - Through bus to or from Eastwood, H - Through bus to or from Heanaor



